Robofiber, Inc., 3000F Danville Blvd, Alamo, CA 94507 USA
                         Page 1 of 5                                          Rev.1.4 Apr/2016
Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitters
Features
 Configurations available from 1x2 to 1x64 and 2x2 to 2x8
 Low insertion loss and low PDL
 Quality Corning G.657A fiber

Operation Temperature -40 ~ +85 ℃
Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85 ℃
Part Numbering System
RB-PLC-XXX-YYY-ZZZ
XXX – number of ports (102 is 1x2, 208 is 2x8, 164 is 1x64, etc)
YYY – type of connector (SCU, SCA, LCU, LCA)
ZZZ – type of packaging (MIK, MIN, ABS, LGX, 1RU, 2RU)
(packaging might be omitted from certain models)
Parameter XXX YYY ZZZ
Values
102, 104, 108, 116, 132,
164, 202, 204, 208
SCU – SC/UPC
SCA – SC/SPC
LCU – LC/UPC
LCA – LC/APC
MIK – micro/metal
MIN – mini/metal
ABS – plastic
LGX – metal LGX box
1RU – metal 19” 1RU chassis
2RU – metal 19” 2RU chassis
E-mail: sales@robofiber.com